
l TRAILER MOUNTED:
   

A completely mobile cooling system with full lighting, highway licensed, and
automatic brakes where applicable.

     
l SKID MOUNTED:
   

Where forklift available, this cooling system offers dual fork pockets and four point
lifting option.

MOBILE COOLING UNITS
Models 10 - 60 ton

PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING and
DEHUMIDIFICATION SYSTEMS

Temp  Ltd.Ameri Temp  Ltd.

Temporary Climate Control
and Power Equipment



( ) ( )Phone:  847  577-8704          Fax:  847  577-8838          1-800-579-RENT          www.ameritempltd.com

INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
   

l Large area air conditioning and dehumidifying
l Tent and special events
l Aerospace and Aviation Industries
l Building cooling during shutdown and scheduled maintenance
l Large equipment and process spot cooling with multiple ducts
l Motion Picture/Performing Arts Industries
l Manufacturing

    

FEATURES
   

l UL certified
l Highly reliable, long life compressors
l Filtered supply for improved air quality
l Adjustable air volume output (CFM)
l Multiple compressors for flexibility and reliability

o
l Low ambient operation to 0  F (optional)
l Flexible ducts for versatile applications
l Quick connect duct adapters
l Full thermostatic control
l Optional transformer for power distribution

SKID OR TRAILER MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONERS

Models 10 - 60 ton
PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING and

DEHUMIDIFICATION SYSTEMS

SKID OR TRAILER MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONERS

Size

10 Tons o57  F 2,250 - 3,750 CFM 29 FLA 100" 48"

72"

94"

94"

49"

96"

93"

94"

1,150

4,500

6,500

8,500

96"

120"

166"

55 FLA

75 FLA

128 FLA

3,000 - 8,000 CFM

2,500 - 10,000 CFM

2,500 - 13,600 CFM

o45  F

o45  F

o45  F

20 Tons

30 Tons

60 Tons

Obtainable
Temperatures Flow

Rated Line Amps
480v

Length Width Height (lbs.)

ELECTRICAL DIMENSIONS IN FEET WEIGHTS
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