



MOBILE COOLING UNITS

Models 10 - 60 ton PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING and DEHUMIDIFICATION SYSTEMS

• TRAILER MOUNTED:

A completely mobile cooling system with full lighting, highway licensed, and automatic brakes where applicable.

• SKID MOUNTED:

Where forklift available, this cooling system offers dual fork pockets and four point lifting option.

Models 10 - 60 ton PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONING and DEHUMIDIFICATION SYSTEMS

INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS

- Large area air conditioning and dehumidifying
- Tent and special events
- Aerospace and Aviation Industries
- Building cooling during shutdown and scheduled maintenance
- Large equipment and process spot cooling with multiple ducts
- Motion Picture/Performing Arts Industries
- Manufacturing

FEATURES

- UL certified
- Highly reliable, long life compressors
- Filtered supply for improved air quality
- Adjustable air volume output (CFM)
- Multiple compressors for flexibility and reliability
- Low ambient operation to 0° F (optional)
- Flexible ducts for versatile applications
- Quick connect duct adapters
- Full thermostatic control
- Optional transformer for power distribution

SKID OR TRAILER MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONERS



SKID OR TRAILER MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONERS			ELECTRICAL	DIMENSIONS IN FEET			WEIGHTS
Size	Obtainable Temperatures	Flow	Rated Line Amps 480v	Length	Width	Height	(lbs.)
10 Tons	57º F	2,250 - 3,750 CFM	29 FLA	100"	48"	49"	1,150
20 Tons	45º F	3,000 - 8,000 CFM	55 FLA	96"	72"	96"	4,500
30 Tons	45° F	2,500 - 10,000 CFM	75 FLA	120"	94"	93"	6,500
60 Tons	45º F	2,500 - 13,600 CFM	128 FLA	166"	94"	94"	8,500



Phone: (847) 577-8704

www.ameritempltd.com